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200 Glory Lily Court
Stunning and exquisitely updated 
2005 modern Gale Ranch gallery 
home. 5 bedrooms, 4 baths.

$1,549,000
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LAFAYETTE LAFAYETTE LAFAYETTE ALAMO

860 Broadmoor Court
Truly special one level living. 
5Beds/3.5Baths, modern kitchen, 
fabulous backyard, bonus in-law/
nanny unit!

1740 Toyon Road
Modern Mediterranean Elegance. 5 
bed, 4 .5 bath, 4,306 sqft. Incredible 
views& open fl oor plan for 
entertaining.

3512 S. Silver Springs Road
Fabulous home in coveted Silver 
Springs neighborhood. 6+ Bed/4 
Bath. Indoor/Outdoor living.

21 Gran Via
Amazing home and location! 5 
Bed/4.5 Bath updated ranch. Park 
like lot with pool, sport court, patio.

$2,479,000 $2,499,000 $2,750,000 $1,995,000

MORAGA MORAGA MORAGA LAFAYETTE

1043 Alta Mesa Drive
Fully updated town home with 
modern fl air. Vaulted ceilings, 
attached garage. Bonus offi ce in 
Master Suite

2 Baltusrol Street
Favorite Single-Level Plan 2 in MCC. 
Updated throughout- kitchen & 
baths, new roof, & fl oors!

56 Sullivan Drive
Gorgeous, updated with spectacular 
yard. 5Bed/ 3Baths, beautiful kitchen, 
separate outdoor bonus offi ce.

3519 S. Silver Springs Road
Classic rancher in coveted Silver 
Springs neighborhood.

$865,000 $925,000 $1,625,000 Call For Price

ORINDA ORINDA ORINDA MORAGA

112 Sleepy Hollow Lane
Sleepy Hollow Splendor! Gorgeous 
single story with stunning backyard. 
5Bed/2.5 Bath/3166 sq.ft.

14 Valley Court 
Stunning custom built 3950 sq.ft. 
home. Gorgeous ½ acre private 
knoll. Walk to Glorietta Elementary, 
Swim/Tennis.

2 Modoc Road
Enchanting, private 8.9 acre Orinda 
estate. +/- 3500 sq ft/ 5+ Bed/4.5 
Bath with 930 SqFt detached barn.

501 Fernwood Drive
Turnkey Rheem Valley Manor 
5bd/2.5ba 2,757 sq.ft. executive 
rancher with level lawn, pool and 
views.

$2,550,000 $2,595,000 $3,195,000 Call For Price

ORINDA ORINDA ORINDA ORINDA

131 Donna Maria Way
Mid-Century Modern, updated baths, 
refi nished wood fl oors, private 
setting.

71 Camino Don Miguel
Coveted OCC location. Beautifully 
renovated 3+Bed/3.5 Bath/2225 SqFt. 
Light fi lled open fl oor plan.

24 Camino Sobrante
Luxury appointments w/ 
comfortable charm! 4 Bed/2 Bath, 
remodeled kitchen & delightful 
outdoor living.

188 Hall Drive
Spacious, sun-fi lled home on 
private acre lot. Walls of windows! 
Charming patio & lawn. Enjoy top 
schools.

$1,195,000 $1,525,000 $1,565,000 $1,695,000
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